Arizona Supreme Court Data Standardization Advisory Committee
AGENDA
July 30, 2024, 10:00 am – 12 noon, Zoom Webinar
9:50 a.m. Zoom Webinar Open for Members, Attendees and Presenters Laura Ritenour, AOC Staff
Meeting Opening
10:00 a.m. - Welcome to Members and Roll Call of Attendees
o Danielle Wellborn as proxy for Ginger Rodas,
Maricopa County Justice Courts

Move to approve the modification of the Disposition descriptions listed below listed below as statewide
standards.
Disposition Type Code/Description
Proposed Standard
Code Proposed Standard Description
22 JDGMT GUILTY/RESP, BAIL/DEPOSIT APPLIED TO FINE/SANCTION
56 FAIL TO APPEAR, WARRANT ISSUED, LICENSE SUSPENSION ORDER
57 FAIL TO APPEAR, NO WARRANT ISSUED, LICENSE SUSPENSION ORDER
58 FAILURE TO APPEAR, DEFAULT JUDGMENT ENTERED
63 DEF RELEASED/REMANDED/TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER JURISDICTION
13 JDGMT GUILTY/RESP, COMPLETION OF DDS FOR CDL/CLP DRIVERS
Meeting Packet Page 42 of 42
	01 DRAFT Agenda DS AC Meeting July 2024  Meeting
	02 DRAFT Meeting Minutes DS Advisory Committee 6 25 2024 for review
	03A Admin Order 2024-123
	03B ADMINISTRATIVE DIRECTIVE Draft 07 16 2024 for Case Submission Schedule
	03C DRAFT CCR RDE Leg Deliverable Schedule 07 15 2024
	03D FME Set-up - Next Steps License Server is Ready 07 02 2024
	04 Warrant Data Standardization For DS AC
	Slide 1: Warrant Data  Standardization Request  from AOC Integration Team
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	04A CCRMasterIntegrationDesignSpecificationVer4 Warrant Only